
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CATALOGUE ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 FEBRUARY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED CAT NO.
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GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

101 PARTY SONGS

GREATEST HITS

THE VERY BEST

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

GREATEST HITS...SO FAR!!!

25

2014 GRAMMY NOMINEES

IN THE LONELY HOUR

ALL TIME GREATEST HITS

CHRONICLE: THE 20 GREATEST HITS

1989

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

LOVE JUNKIE 4

GREATEST HITS

FIT

LIVE

GREATEST HITS

PURPOSE

THE VERY BEST OF FLEETWOOD MAC

URBAN CLASSICS

GREATEST HITS

THE EMINEM SHOW

HITS FOR KIDS - POP PARTY 9

TAPESTRY

THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

21

IRON MAN 2

18 HITS

STARS: THE BEST OF 1992-2002

DIRECT HITS

SINGLES COLLECTION

REMEMBER CAT STEVENS

THE VERY BEST OF THE EAGLES

GREATEST HITS

THIS IS ACTING

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

THE PLATINUM COLLECTION

GET RICH OR DIE TRYIN'

BEAUTY BEHIND THE MADNESS

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

GREATEST HITS

ESSENTIAL MICHAEL JACKSON

DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS

NIGHT VISIONS

RUMOURS

Ed Sheeran

Soundtrack

Various

Foo Fighters

INXS

Eminem

P!nk

Adele

Various

Sam Smith

Various

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Taylor Swift

Vance Joy

Cold Chisel

Various

Shania Twain

Various

AC/DC

Queen

Justin Bieber

Fleetwood Mac

Various

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Eminem

Various

Carole King

Whitney Houston

Crowded House

Adele

AC/DC

ABBA

The Cranberries

The Killers

Maroon 5

Cat Stevens

The Eagles

Fleetwood Mac

Sia

Kendrick Lamar

Queen

50 Cent

The Weeknd

Pink Floyd

Guns N' Roses

Michael Jackson

Bruno Mars

Imagine Dragons
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5249864652

8731446

5346472

88697369212

5335934

9887893

88691901802

XLCD740

7567868326

3769173

88691920602

1800022

3799890

LMCD0247

CCC002

88691961242

9863141

5332976

5107722

2758364

4758741
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